12/14/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India

»
n ' ﬁ (/NIRFIndia/Home)

ot

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-21247 | |
+ Go Back (/DCS/Ho
Institute Name: Arya Mahila Post Graduate College E ( me) |

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 201718 2016-17 2015-16 201415 2013-14 2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 795 795 795
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 385 380

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically Socially No. of students No. of students No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of allyears) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & mate & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG[3Years O 2008 2008 1703 305 0 1013 995 1315 8 0 685
Program(s)]
PG[2Years O 538 538 468 70 0 238 300 311 0 0 227
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies
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UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

761

761

795

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

758

705

603

Academic
Year

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

(2017-18)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2014-15)
(2015-16)

(2016-17)

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

363
380

380

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

279
309

304

Academic
Year

(2015-16)
(2016-17)

(2017-18)

No. of students graduating in

minimum stipulated time

561

561

518

No. of students graduating in

minimum stipulated time

227
253

247

No. of
students
placed

2

13

No. of
students
placed

0

0

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

180000 (One Lakh Eighty
Thousand Only)

156000 (One Lakh Fifty Six
Thousand Only)

144000 (One Lakh Forty
Four Thousand Only)

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

http:/Nlogin.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDC SData

2017-18

2016-17

No. of students selected

for Higher Studies

10

No. of students selected

for Higher Studies

2015-16
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\

Financial Year

201718

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running

expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

http:/login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2185503 (Dwitiseg Omouakhs Eighty
Five Thousand Five Hundred Three
Only)

2643916 (Twenty Six Lakhs Forty T
hree Thousand Nine Hundred Sixte
en Only)

1051516 (Ten Lakhs Fifty One Thou
sand Five Hundred Sixteen Only)

113758352 (Eleven Crore Thirty Se
ven Lakhs Fifty Eight Thousand Thr
ee Hundred Fifty Two Only)

3916735 (Thirty Nine Lakhs Sixteen
Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Fi
ve Only)

557086 (Five Lakhs Fifty Seven Tho
usand Eighty Six Only)

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

525371 (FitillssichAMwanty Five Th
ousand Three Hundred Seventy On
e Only)

164693 (One Lakh Sixty Four Thous
and Six Hundred Ninty Three Only)

0 (Zero)

115297560 (Eleven Crore Fifty Two
Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand Five
Hundred Sixty Only)

2996945 (Twenty Nine Lakhs Ninet
y Six Thousand Nine Hundred Fort
y Five Only)

134537 (One Lakh Thirty Four Thou
sand Five Hundred Thirty Seven)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

469312 (FutifitedHastuptNine Tho
usand Three Hundred Twelve Only)

98550 (Ninty Eight Thousand Five
Hundred Fifty Only)

0 (Zero)

93581245 (Nine Crore Thirty Five L
akh Eighty One Thousand Two Hun
dred Forty Five Only)

2966461 (Twenty Nine Lakhs Sixty
Six Thousand Four Hundred Sixty
One Only)

0 (Zero)
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PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous

year (2017-18)?

Srno  Name Age Designation

1 Prof Rachana 53 Dean / Principal / Director /
Dubey Vice Chancellor

2 Dr Brijbala Singh 60  Associate Professor

3 Dr Suchita Tripathi 49 Associate Professor

4 Dr Veena Suman 36  Assistant Professor

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience (In

Months)

237

385

158

98

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working
with institution?
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

03-04-
2010

18-08-
1986

06-05-
2005

01-05-
2010

0

Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Leaving Association

Date

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Dr Vandana Pandey

Dr Chandrakanta

Rai

Dr Jaya Mishra

Dr Pushpa Tripathi

Dr Dibya

Dr Bindu Lahiri

Dr Jhumur Sen

Gupta

Dr Swapna
Bandhopadhyay

Smt Shachi Malviya

Dr Saroj Rani

Dr Ranjana Malviya

Dr Bhanumati

Mishra

Dr Kumari Priti

38

60

41

47

43

52

63

37

63

60

62

52

38

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Femaie

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

82

320

146

98

98

251

98

82

488

357

192

74

74

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

12-09-
2011

01-11-
1991

06-05-
2006

01-05-
2010

01-05-
2010

01-08-
1997

01-05-
2010

12-09-
2011

10-11-
1978

26-10-
1988

01-07-
2002

01-05-
2012

01-05-
2012

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Dr Amit Kumar

Shukla

Dr Mamta Gupta

Dr Asongpou

Dr Geeta Singh

Dr Anamika Dixit

Dr Mamta Sanyal

Dr Manju Rai

Dr Bhawana Trivedi

Dr D Surendra Naik

Dr Vishwanath

Mishra

Dr Krishna Kumari
Verma

Dr Meenakshi
Bajpai

Dr Anshul Jaiswal

36

42

39

58

39

61

62

51

38

50

62

37

32

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

74

%8

98

346

158

394

504

293

98

98

192

74

74

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

04-05-
2012

01-05-
2010

01-05-
2010

26-09-
1989

06-05-
2005

02-09-
1985

02-09-
1976

02-02-
1994

01-05-
2010

07-05-
2010

01-07-
2002

02-05-
2012

01-05-
2012

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

712




12/14/2018

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Dr Garima Gupta
Dr Ushakala
Upadhyay

Dr Poonam

Dr Naresh Singh
Dr Shashibala
Srivastava

Dr Manju Banik
Dr Annapurna Dixit
Dr Namita Gupta
Dr Madhumita

Bhattacharya

Ms Kanchan

Dr Manish Kumar
Tiwari

Dr Swati S Mishra

Ms Arti Srivastava

36

60

35

35

62

60

41

38

55

35

38

36

60

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

48

357

98

82

357

258

98

98

357

98

82

48

383

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2014

26-10-
1988

04-05-
2010

12-09-
2011

26-10-
1988

10-01-
1997

01-05-
2010

01-05-
2010

26-10-
1988

01-05-
2010

12-09-
2011

04-07-
2014

13-08-
1986

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56-

Dr Purnima Km
Varshney

Dr Namita Sinha
Dr Anita Agrawal
Dr Vinita Upadhyay
Dr Poonam Jaiswal
Dr Kaushlendra
Singh

Dr Anupam Gupta
Dr Suman Tiwari
Dr Sarita Mishra
Dr Anamika Singh
Dr Sandhya
Srivastava

Dr Tripur Sundari

Dr Sunita Yadav

65

57

43

42

46

40

42

43

43

37

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assi§ta nt Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

347

285

275

48

48

48

178

128

107

79

69

20

59

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

07-08-
1989

01-10-
1994

17-08-
1995

01-07-
2014

01-07-
2014

03-07-
2014

01-08-
2010

01-09-
2005

01-08-
2009

10-08-
2010

20-08-
2011

01-07-
2009

01-08-
2012

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

912
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57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Dr Shuchi Tiwari

Dr Manju Mehrotra

Dr Saroj Upadhyay

Dr Sweta Kumari

Dr Usha Verma

Sirvastava

Dr Meraj Hashmi

Dr Suman Tiwari

Dr G KSinha

Dr Jaya Roy

Dr Vibha Singh

Dr Meena Singh

Ms Pooja

Dr Deepika
Baranwal

31

39

54

44

47

42

41

41

46

29

32

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

19

78

89

37

58

68

58

59

149

118

117

14

29

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

22-08-
2016

14-09-
2010

01-08-
2009

07-10-
2014

28-08-
2012

21-09-
2011

16-09-
2013

28-08-
2012

01-08-
2003

11-09-
2006

11-10-
2006

09-02-
2017

03-08-
2015

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/

_Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

1012
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-

70 Dr Richa Mishra 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 30 Yes Yes 27-07- - Adhoc /
2015 Contractual
71 Om Prakash Jaiswal 36  Assistant Professor Male NET 49 Yes Yes 16-08- - Adhoc/
2013 Contractual
72 Ms Sujata Patel 28  Assistant Professor Female NET 14 Yes Yes 09-01- - Adhoc/
2017 Contractual
73 Ms Niraj 32 Assistant Professor Female NET 27 Yes Yes 08-10-  -- Adhoc/
2015 Contractual
74 Ms Rajni Chaubey 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 29 Yes Yes 19-08- - Adhoc /
2015 Contractual
75 Ms Sana Ahmad 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 21 Yes Yes 04-04- - Adhoc/
2016 Contractual
76 Ms Ruchi Mishra 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 27 Yes Yes ) 26-10- - Adhoc /
2015 Contractual
77 Ms Kanchan Yadav 30  Assistant Professor Female NET 16 Yes Yes 19-11- - Adhoc/
2016 Contractual
78 Dr Bithika Agrawal 42  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 29 Yes Yes 10-08- - Adhoc/
2015 Contractual
79 Dr Samvedana 32  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 18 Yes Yes 19-11- - Adhoc/
Singh 2016 Contractual
80 Mr Amit Dubey 31 Assistant Professor Male NET 18 Yes Yes 12-09- - Adhoc /
2016 Contractual
81 Dr Anita Singh 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 32 Yes Yes 02-12- - Regular
2015
82 Dr Meenakshi 37  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 33 Yes Yes 02-11- - Regular
Mishra 2015
http:/login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 1112
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>

83 Dr Kavita Arya 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 98 Yes No 03-05-  31-10-  Regular
2010 2018
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