

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-21247

Institute Name: Arya Mahila Post Graduate College

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	795	795	795		·	
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	385	380				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	0	2008	2008	1703	305	0	1013	995	1315	8	0	685
PG [2-Years Program(s)]	0	538	538	468	70	0	238	300	311	0	0	227

Placement & Higher Studies

(2014-15) 363

380

380

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

279

309

304

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	761	758	(2015-16)	561	2	180000 (One Lakh Eighty Thousand Only)	10
(2014-15)	761	705	(2016-17)	561	3	156000 (One Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Only)	12
(2015-16)	795	603	(2017-18)	518	13	144000 (One Lakh Forty Four Thousand Only)	0
PG [2 Years	s Program(s)]: Placement	& higher studies for previou	us 3 years				
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies

0

0

0

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

0

0

0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

(2015-16) 227

(2016-17) 253

(2017-18) 247

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

2016-17

2017-18

Financial Year

	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	2185503 (Wilesay Ome Lat khs Eighty Five Thousand Five Hundred Three Only)	525371 (FlykillsækhArrwunty Five Th ousand Three Hundred Seventy On e Only)	469312 (F btilited har Souty t Nine Tho usand Three Hundred Twelve Only)
New Equipment for Laboratories	2643916 (Twenty Six Lakhs Forty T hree Thousand Nine Hundred Sixte en Only)	164693 (One Lakh Sixty Four Thous and Six Hundred Ninty Three Only)	98550 (Ninty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Only)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	1051516 (Ten Lakhs Fifty One Thou sand Five Hundred Sixteen Only)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	113758352 (Eleven Crore Thirty Se ven Lakhs Fifty Eight Thousand Thr ee Hundred Fifty Two Only)	115297560 (Eleven Crore Fifty Two Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Only)	93581245 (Nine Crore Thirty Five L akh Eighty One Thousand Two Hun dred Forty Five Only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	3916735 (Thirty Nine Lakhs Sixteen Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Fi ve Only)	2996945 (Twenty Nine Lakhs Ninet y Six Thousand Nine Hundred Fort y Five Only)	2966461 (Twenty Nine Lakhs Sixty Six Thousand Four Hundred Sixty One Only)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	557086 (Five Lakhs Fifty Seven Tho usand Eighty Six Only)	134537 (One Lakh Thirty Four Thou sand Five Hundred Thirty Seven)	0 (Zero)

2015-16

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

0

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Prof Rachana Dubey	53	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	237	Yes	Yes	03-04- 2010		Regular
2	Dr Brijbala Singh	60	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	385	Yes	Yes	18-08- 1986		Regular
3	Dr Suchita Tripathi	49	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	158	Yes	Yes	06-05- 2005		Regular
4	Dr Veena Suman	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	98	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2010		Regular

5	Dr Vandana Pandey	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	82	Yes	Yes	12-09- 2011		Regular
6	Dr Chandrakanta Rai	60	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	320	Yes	Yes	01-11- 1991		Regular
7	Dr Jaya Mishra	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	146	Yes	Yes	06-05- 2006		Regular
8	Dr Pushpa Tripathi	47	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	98	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2010		Regular
9	Dr Dibya	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	98	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2010		Regular
10	Dr Bindu Lahiri	52	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	251	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1997		Regular
11	Dr Jhumur Sen Gupta	63	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	98	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2010		Regular
12	Dr Swapna Bandhopadhyay	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	82	Yes	Yes	12-09- 2011		Regular
13	Smt Shachi Malviya	63	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	488	Yes	Yes	10-11- 1978		Regular
14	Dr Saroj Rani	60	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	357	Yes	Yes	26-10- 1988		Regular
15	Dr Ranjana Malviya	62	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	192	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2002		Regular
16	Dr Bhanumati Mishra	52	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	74	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2012		Regular
17	Dr Kumari Priti	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	74	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2012		Regular

18	Dr Amit Kumar Shukla	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	74	Yes	Yes	04-05- 2012	 Regular
19	Dr Mamta Gupta	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	98	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2010	 Regular
20	Dr Asongpou	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	98	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2010	 Regular
21	Dr Geeta Singh	58	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	346	Yes	Yes	26-09- 1989	 Regular
22	Dr Anamika Dixit	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	158	Yes	Yes	06-05- 2005	 Regular
23	Dr Mamta Sanyal	61	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	394	Yes	Yes	02-09- 1985	 Regular
24	Dr Manju Rai	62	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	504	Yes	Yes	02-09- 1976	 Regular
25	Dr Bhawana Trivedi	51	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	293	Yes	Yes	02-02- 1994	 Regular
26	Dr D Surendra Naik	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	98	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2010	 Regular
27	Dr Vishwanath Mishra	50	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	98	Yes	Yes	07-05- 2010	 Regular
28	Dr Krishna Kumari Verma	62	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	192	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2002	 Regular
29	Dr Meenakshi Bajpai	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	74	Yes	Yes	02-05- 2012	 Regular
30	Dr Anshul Jaiswal	32	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	74	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2012	 Regular

31	Dr Garima Gupta	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	48	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014	 Regular
32	Dr Ushakala Upadhyay	60	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	357	Yes	Yes	26-10- 1988	 Regular
33	Dr Poonam	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	98	Yes	Yes	04-05- 2010	 Regular
34	Dr Naresh Singh	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	82	Yes	Yes	12-09- 2011	 Regular
35	Dr Shashibala Srivastava	62	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	357	Yes	Yes	26-10- 1988	 Regular
36	Dr Manju Banik	60	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	258	Yes	Yes	10-01- 1997	 Regular
37	Dr Annapurna Dixit	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	98	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2010	 Regular
38	Dr Namita Gupta	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	98	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2010	 Regular
39	Dr Madhumita Bhattacharya	55	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	357	Yes	Yes	26-10- 1988	 Regular
40	Ms Kanchan	35	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	98	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2010	 Regular
41	Dr Manish Kumar Tiwari	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	82	Yes	Yes	12-09- 2011	 Regular
42	Dr Swati S Mishra	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	48	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2014	 Regular
43	Ms Arti Srivastava	60	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	383	Yes	Yes	13-08- 1986	 Regular

	Or Purnima Km /arshney	65	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	347	Yes	Yes	07-08- 1989	 Regular
45 D	Or Namita Sinha	55	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	285	Yes	Yes	01-10- 1994	 Regular
46 D	Or Anita Agrawal	57	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	275	Yes	Yes	17-08- 1995	 Regular
47 D	Or Vinita Upadhyay	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	48	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014	 Regular
48 C	Dr Poonam Jaiswal	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	48	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014	 Regular
	Dr Kaushlendra Singh	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	48	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2014	 Regular
50 C	Dr Anupam Gupta	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	178	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2010	 Adhoc / Contractual
51 C	Dr Suman Tiwari	46	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	128	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2005	 Adhoc / Contractual
52 C	Dr Sarita Mishra	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	107	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2009	 Adhoc / Contractual
53 [Dr Anamika Singh	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	79	Yes	Yes	10-08- 2010	 Adhoc / Contractual
	Dr Sandhya Srivastava	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	69	Yes	Yes	20-08- 2011	 Adhoc / Contractual
55 [Dr Tripur Sundari	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	90	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2009	 Adhoc / Contractual
56· [Dr Sunita Yadav	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	59	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2012	 Adhoc / Contractual

57	Dr Shuchi Tiwari	31	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	19	Yes	Yes	22-08- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
58	Dr Manju Mehrotra	48	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	78	Yes	Yes	14-09- 2010		Adhoc / Contractual
59	Dr Saroj Upadhyay	46	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	89	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2009		Adhoc / Contractual
60	Dr Sweta Kumari	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	37	Yes	Yes	07-10- 2014		Adhoc / Contractual
61	Dr Usha Verma Sirvastava	54	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	58	Yes	Yes	28-08- 2012		Adhoc / Contractual
62	Dr Meraj Hashmi	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	68	Yes	Yes	21-09- 2011		Adhoc / Contractual
63	Dr Suman Tiwari	47	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	58	Yes	Yes	16-09- 2013		Regular
64	Dr G K Sinha	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	59	Yes	Yes	28-08- 2012		Adhoc / Contractual
65	Dr Jaya Roy	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	149	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2003		Adhoc / Contractual
66	Dr Vibha Singh	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	118	Yes	Yes	11-09- 2006		Adhoc / Contractual
67	Dr Meena Singh	46	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	117	Yes	Yes	11-10- 2006		Adhoc / Contractual
68	Ms Pooja	29	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	14	Yes	Yes	09-02- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
69	Dr Deepika Baranwal	32	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	29	Yes	Yes	03-08- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual

70	Dr Richa Mishra	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	30	Yes	Yes	27-07- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
71	Om Prakash Jaiswal	36	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	49	Yes	Yes	16-08- 2013	 Adhoc / Contractual
72	Ms Sujata Patel	28	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	14	Yes	Yes	09-01- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
73	Ms Niraj	32	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	27	Yes	Yes	08-10- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
74	Ms Rajni Chaubey	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	29	Yes	Yes	19-08- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
75	Ms Sana Ahmad	31	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	21	Yes	Yes	04-04- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
76	Ms Ruchi Mishra	31	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	27	Yes	Yes	26-10- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
77	Ms Kanchan Yadav	30	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	16	Yes	Yes	19-11- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
78	Dr Bithika Agrawal	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	29	Yes	Yes	10-08- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
79	Dr Samvedana Singh	32	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	18	Yes	Yes	19-11- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
80	Mr Amit Dubey	31	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	18	Yes	Yes	12-09- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
81	Dr Anita Singh	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	32	Yes	Yes	02-12- 2015	 Regular
82	Dr Meenakshi Mishra	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	33	Yes	Yes	02-11- 2015	 Regular

12/14/2018

83 Dr Kavita Arya **Assistant Professor**

Female Ph.D

98

Yes

No

03-05-2010

31-10-2018

Regular

12/12